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IES7211-4EP2Fx-DC BRI FF AT MENEETWREI PoE i, 12H 4 MEIUXRMKED, i
IEEE802.3af, |EEE802.3at#mitE, PoE+, EAMEAMIHINZ 30W, 2 MBI EN, JEM3E SC/FC/SFP AJik,
SCETHAIANE /A, BALT/INET AT, (&IREER 2/20/40/60/80/120Km ifk, RNIERDAD.

AHIFF IEST211-4EP2Fx BEMRENTWINHNGEN Y (BTWSEE. SIBNBERY. BHEMNRENIES)
FEERAE EMC TV 4 (RAGBHIFIERE, eEItiRASeE. BE. FOPTH, SIS, P40 SR, IR
TMENSNLEE, 8ETIET-40°C- 85°C AUBSINE, ZARFF-RIFIERTEIE. f9R. B, RhE™ET
7E, AEIRMHIE, ATRABEERE,

et

e 3¢i% IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at HRAk,

o FBIRAISTIRRLRER, (EHER.

e 37#%F [EEE 802.3x X Ti7#zF0 Backpressure X T,

o BEEINFE. TXBHETIRIT, @BING, BOVAR, RIEF-HRBET.

o EMCBHPERIAE 4 %, BXURGERR. k. BORTI

o HNEIHIPSAIAE] IPA0, BREHE

o iFE2ME 3C. CE, FCC, RoHS LHMEK, FH%LL%E.
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ML 4/~ 10/100Base-TX LAKMimE, 32#F PoE+

FeerEn 2 NEJk SC/FC/SFP Y&z

414 3<#F 10/100Base-TX Bapfiilll, £/4XNT MDI/MDI-X Ei&EkL
POE 1Y 3745 IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at #fE

PoE #th B EHHINER 30W, (EHMiIEE 100 K

TR 3.2Gbps

e RIRER 0.893Mpps

ERE 1™

MAC itifitsE 785 AK MAC #EHIER, S23F MAC #HERBmhESIZL

IEEE 802.3i 10Base-TX;

IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX;
TSI IEEE 802.3af DTE Power via MDI;
IEEE 802.3at DTE Power via MDI;
IEEE 802.3x Flow Control;

B, DC12-54V #BEEE)E,
WERBANL, TR 4P RUEmTFiEE

STHEBR SRR
EERAFIE

STHEAS IR,

BB <5W

POE BATIEE < 120W

TIERE/RE: -40~ +85°C; 5% ~90% RH Fofwst
NS

TFAEEEARE: -40~ +85°C; 5% ~90% RH Fofwst
SRR 30mm x 90mm x 128mm (EExiRx =)
FREE #11<0.35Kg; EN(SBELHEM)<0.4Kg
TEHF s=mET. DIN Rz
BotPeFIE IHORE: 6KV 8/20us;
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BHIREELR: 1P40

IEC61000-4-2 (ESD) : +8kV e, +15kV =S
IEC61000-4-3 (RS) : 10V/m (80~1000MHz)

IEC61000-4-4 (EFT) : EBiREL: +4kV; #uEg: +2kVv
IEC61000-4-5 (Surge) : EBiEZE: CM+4kV/DM+2kV; #uEsk: +4kV
IEC61000-4-6 (595ES) : 10V (150kHz~80MHz)
IEC61000-4-8 (T4fitiA) : 100A/m #54%; 1000A/m , 1sto 3s
IEC61000-4-9 (BKHR4i7) : 1000A/m

IEC61000-4-10 (FE/EHR%) : 30A/m 1MHz

IEC61000-4-12/18 (E5%iE) : CM 2.5kV, DM 1kV
IEC61000-4-16 (HAEES) : 30V 4%, 300V, 1s

FCC Part 15/CISPR22 (EN55022) : Class B

IEC61000-6-2 (AT AMRIEE)

IEC60068-2-6 (¥iiRzl)
HURAFIE IEC60068-2-27 (fuidd)
IEC60068-2-32 (BHTE)

3C;

CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN60950;
FCC Part 15 Class B;

RoHS;
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{EithiRIP:

4pin 3.81Tmm ixFF
BINSBE: 12V-54VDC
P1&P2 SUTREBIR,
SR IERIFTIRE

PL&PZ DC 12-36V
ot

iTaER

B ik
IES7211-4EP2Fx.DC | IFREEIE 2564 FBT LA, PoE 32471, 44 10/100Mbps [, PoE + IEEE802.3af/at,
2 NEJk SC/FC/SFP YeerizO, SERTRMIA, DIN Stz
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TR, BR. WREERIGRIFFREERASME

RER BRIV FFRHRERATPHPEITY, HIRUSNATNEEERS. EF. ELSEFABHEBRE
MELMEARAEEEA (BF. HUR. B0, REISEMATERNSN) HTEREERATEREL. BF BN
FHEATRRETMNES, BRASERNMESE, TMEIRNEFRE, R BMHEIESESEABITEN
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